Agilent HFCT-5402D 2488 Mb/s
Single Mode Fiber Transceiver for
SONET OC-48/SDH STM-16 and ATM
Data Sheet
Description
General
The HFCT-5402D is a 1300 nm
laser-based duplex SC receptacle

Obsoletes: 5968-5288E
5988-0966EN  (11/00)
Ordering Information
HFCT-5402D - 2.5 Gb/s with EMC Diffuser Shield
Associated Parts
HFCT-5001 - HFCT-5402 Evaluation Board
HFCT-5400 - EMC Diffuser Shield
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture: